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Women / 4P / Jr C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Wright4040
Sunbelt

9.250 9.850 9.5509.600 38.250
1T 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Vandergriff4107
U.S. Gold

9.075 9.650 9.4509.700 37.875
5 3T 1 2T 2 

2 

Erin Pitcher4031
Southlake

9.100 9.700 9.1009.475 37.375
3T 2 4 9 3 

3 

Caitlyn Beggs4071
Texas Dreams

8.825 9.400 9.4509.600 37.275
10 8 3T 3T 4 

4 

Whittaker Smith4039
Sunbelt

8.925 9.650 9.4259.100 37.100
9 4T 8T 5 5 

5 

Ayden Peters4106
U.S. Gold

8.700 9.625 9.2509.000 36.575
11T 5 11 7 6 

6 

Scout Kari4159
Empire

9.000 9.375 8.7509.300 36.425
7T 9 6 13 7 

7 

Tayra Clemmons4019
Lone Star

8.625 9.150 9.3759.100 36.250
14 13 9T 6 8 

8 

Olivia Thibault4037
Sunbelt

8.575 9.350 9.1259.050 36.100
15 10 10 8 9 

9 

Alex Wrenn4152
Top Flight

9.000 9.500 9.0758.500 36.075
8T 6 13 10 10 

10 

Avery Crozier4091
Trevino's

9.250 8.650 8.9259.150 35.975
2T 15 7 12 11 

11 

Brooke Forbus4038
Sunbelt

9.100 8.450 9.4508.850 35.850
4T 16 12 4T 12 

12 

Makenna Smith4163
Empire

8.200 9.250 8.7259.425 35.600
16 12 5 14 13 

13 

Reagan Johnson4008
Gymnastics Plus

9.025 9.300 8.9758.150 35.450
6 11 18 11 14 

14 

Cailey Hodges4092
Trevino's

8.700 9.050 8.3508.200 34.300
12T 14 17 15 15 

15 

Lulu Ehinger4067
Texas Dreams

8.100 9.425 8.2758.300 34.100
17 7 15 16 16 

16 

Karla Aleman4028
Southlake

8.700 8.425 8.1508.250 33.525
13T 17 16 17 17 

17 

Mayson Cartmill4083
Texas Dreams

7.700 7.950 7.9008.450 32.000
18 18 14 18 18 

18 
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